﻿
Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Pr

Weight  3.3 kg (6.6 lb)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ETH Handheld TV Analyzer  13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Handheld TV Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz, model .04 R&S®ETH 2114.1508.04
Handheld TV Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz, model .08 R&S®ETH 2114.1508.08
Handheld TV Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with tracking generator,
model .14
R&S®ETH 2114.1508.14
Handheld TV Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz, with tracking generator
model .18
R&S®ETH 2114.1508.18
Accessories supplied
Li-ion battery, plug-in power supply, LAN cable, USB cable, USB adapter, quick start guide, CD with R&S®ETHView Windows PC software and
documentation
Software options
DVB-T/DVB-H Analyzer R&S®ETH-K140 2114.1708.02
ISDB-T Analyzer R&S®ETH-K160 2114.1743.02
Preselection, up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETH-K1 2114.1608.04
Preselection, up to 8 GHz R&S®ETH-K1 2114.1608.08
Remote Control R&S®ETH-K40 2114.1814.02
Distance-to-Fault Measurement R&S®FSH-K41 1304.5612.02
Vector Network Analysis R&S®FSH-K42 1304.5629.02
External accessories 1) (PC software, additional equipment, peripherals, etc.)
GPS Receiver R&S®HA-Z240 1309.6700.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
VSWR Bridge and Power Divider, 10 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®FSH-Z2 1145.5767.02
VSWR Bridge with DC Bias and Bypass Switch, 10 MHz to 6 GHz R&S®FSH-Z3 1300.7756.02
Li-Ion Battery Pack, 6.75 Ah R&S®HA-Z206 1309.6146.00
Battery Charger for Li-ion battery pack, 4.5 Ah/6.75 Ah R&S®HA-Z203 1309.6123.00
12 V Car Adapter R&S®HA-Z202 1309.6117.00
Soft Carrying Bag
(W × H × D: 260 mm × 360 mm × 280 mm (10.23 in × 14.17 in × 11 in))
R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
Hard Case R&S®HA-Z221 1309.6181.00
Carrying Holster, including chest harness and rain cover R&S®HA-Z222 1309.6198.00
SD Memory Card, 2 Gbyte R&S®HA-Z232 1309.6217.00
Active Directional Antenna, 20 MHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®HE300 4067.5900.02
Loop Antenna for R&S®HE300, 9 kHz to 20 MHz R&S®HE300HF 4067.6806.02
Isotropic Antenna, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®TS-EMF 1158.9295.13
1)	 Selection. For a complete list of available accessories, visit www.rohde-schwarz.com.